
SINGLE ACTION POLISHERS(SPECIFICATIONS)

-

-SI-2221

SI-2400

SI-2405

SI-2451

Avg.Air
Consumption
m3/min (CFM)

Max.Air
Consumption
m3/min (CFM)

Output
(Watt )

Vibration
(m/S2)

Noise Level
d B

pressure(power)

Weight
(gs)

Overall
Length
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Air Inlet Size
(NPT)

Hose Size
mm (in)

Free Speed
(r.p.m)

Pad Size
mm (in)

Max.Abrasive
Size

mm (in)

Spindle
Size
Male

Spindle
Size

Female

0.14
(5)

0.55
(19) 600

380

< 2.5

< 2.5

84
(96) 2,246

242

260 187 277

163 273.5

1/4

1/4

10
(3/8)

10
(3/8)

2,300

2,000

180
(7)

180
(7)

150
(6)

150
(6)

W5/8-11

0.14
(5)

0.44
(15) 203 < 2.5 87

(99) 644 111 147 37 1/4 10
(3/8) 5,000 70 80 W5/8-11

W5/8-11

W5/8-11

UNF-3/8-20.10
(4)

0.40
(14)

79
(91) 1,183

600 < 2.5 305 66 103 1/4 10
(3/8) 2,500 180

(7)
180
(7)

0.17
(6)

0.68
(24)

85
(98) 1,850

MODEL NO.

-


